1. PRIMA ECO RALLY PRAHA 2023

| LEG 1- 214,186 km |
Ist car due target time part. km total km av. speed

SLAVNOSTNI START PVA Expo, Beranovych, Letiiany 16:00
TC1 START 1. ETAPY PVA Expo, Beranovych, Letiiany 16:15 - - 0,000 -

g RS1 Phoenix Contact | MRATIN (17,74 km) 10,209 10,209

S RS2 e-Salon | VELTRUSY (8,35 km) 19,927 30,136

E RS 3 MyBox | OKOR (8,76 km) 39,089 69,225

:‘3 RS 4 Pamatnik Lidice | LIDICE (11,03 km) 11,036 80,261

p RS5 fDrive.cz | RUDNA (13,40 km) 22,387 102,648

:; RS 6 CarPoint | KRIVOKLAT (24,00 km) 26,554 129,202

2_3 RS 7 Elexim | ZBECNO (12,51 km) 25,847 155,049
RS 8 Prima | UNHOST (11,39 km) 14,849 169,898
TC2 CiL1. ETAPY PVA Expo, Beranovych, Letiiany 21:28 5:13 44,288 214,186 41,06 km/h

LEG 2 - 144,71 km

Ist car due target time part. km total km av. speed
" TC3 START 2. ETAPY PVA Expo, Beranovych, Letiiany 10:00 - - 0,000 -
§ RS9 Prima | RADONICE (10,07 km) 8,485 8,485
_g RS 10 Phoenix Contact | TUKLATY (13,01 km) 19,298 27,783
§ RS 11 fDrive.cz | DOUBRAVCICE (15,04 km) 14,175 41,958
2 RS 12 MyBox | JEVANY (8,61 km) 18,508 60,466
:'; RS 13 Kocour Mike$ | HRUSICE (17,11 km) 12,277 72,743
[ RS 14 Elexim | KLOKOCNA (20,74 km) 17,290 90,033
-g RS 15 CarPoint | BABICE (13,46 km) 24,699 114,732
@ TC4 CiL2. ETAPY PVA Expo, Beranovych, Letiiany 13:48 3:48 29,978 144,710 38,08 km/h

Total distance of the rally 358,896 RS 205,22

TC =time control RS = regularity stage



